Start time
22 Jun 08:40

22 Jun 10:20

Rly

SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2025
50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (T3)

FP  BibNo

1315
1221
2510
2438
2575
595
1285
601
137
454
172
142
1307
731
1423
681
2119
1317
287
2105
565
2610
2084
2531
1452
918
2182
1100
1710
1773
1892
2057
2574
1043
850
1688
308
786
33
106
1853
1379
870
1384
620
1228
530
26
1627
43
1583
629
181
841
2369
426

Enroll_ID
SHMO0303197901
SHM0702200401
SHM2303201001
SHM0708198402
SHM1801200202
SHM2402200606
SHM?2008200803
SHM2711199902
SHM2702200604
SHM2612199701
SHM1202198703
SHM2204199101
SHM1411199703
SHM1309200406
SHM2201200407
SHM0406199709
SHMO0604200402
SHM0301200304
SHMO0707199303
SHM2507200704
SHM1606200303
SHM0610200304
SHMO0704200207
SHM2606200501
SHM3101200302
SHM1311200402
SHM2709200009
SHM0905200801
SHM2503200201
SHM0701201101
SHM2802200202
SHM0703199901
SHM1804200504
SHM2012199301
SHM1301200502
SHM0601200604
SHM2711199101
SHM0206197001
SHM1306199301
SHM1507199103
SHM2212199601
SHM0301200402
SHMO0704200403
SHM2902199201
SHMO0207200606
SHM0601200404
SHM1008200704
SHM 1609200502
SHM2611199803
SHM2809201001
SHM1310200406
SHM0107200901
SHM2912200402
SHM2210199903
SHM1905200704
SHM1504200506

Name
KARAN SINGH
DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
GURTAJ SIDHU
INDRAJEET DEELIPSINH MOHITE
ABDULLAH PARVEZ
MAYANK GAHLOT
AMITOJ SINGH
GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHJI J.
JATIN THAKUR
SUBHANKAR PRAMANICK
PAVAN KUMAR VAISHNAV
SAMIR ALAM
ANIL KUMAR
RAIJNEET KRISHO TOPPO
RAVI
RAJAN SINGH CHOUHAN
SAMI ULLAH KHAN
OMKAR MANOJ DAGADE
SURYA DEEP SINGH
YASH DABAS
DHARMESH
PRAVEEN KUMAR
AMIT SINGROLE
KRISHNA VIKAS SHELKE
RAJVIR SARNA
ARYAN RAJ KAKKAR
VINOD YADAV
NIRBHAY RANA
DHANANJAY
KUNWAR KARTIK SINGH DEO
ADARSH TIWARI
SUSHANT KUNDALIK HATKAR
HAMZA PARVEZ
TARUN YADAV
JASRAJ SINGH
DIVY DAYSINH THAKOR
SHUBHAM KUNDLAS
VISHWAJEET DATTARAM SHINDE
NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE
RANDHIR SINGH
ABHINAV SINGH
SURJA BISWAS
ROHIT KAVITI
AJAY THAKUR
PIYUSH SHARMA
KUNAL SHARMA
KUSHAGRA SINGH RAJAWAT
GAUURAV DINESH DESALE
AMAN RAWAL
JASKARAN SINGH BAGGA
DEVANSH MOUDGIL
ROHIT KANYAN
HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA
RAMAN SHEKHAR DUBEY
RAYHAN ULLAH KHAN
SYED ABU SAAD HASAN

STATE
HAR
RAJ
CHD

MAH
U.P.
DEL
PUN
GUJ
H.P.
RAIL
CISF
SSB
BSF
W.B.
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
MAH
U.P.
DEL
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
MAH
U.P.
HAR
RAJ
HAR
HAR
C.G.
M.P.
MAH
U.P.
DEL
PUN
GUJ
H.P.
RAIL
CISF
SSB
BSF
W.B.
TRA
NAVY
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
MAH
U.P.
PUN
H.P.
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
HAR
RAJ



22 Jun 12:00

22 Jun 13:40

AP DA PP DA PEAEPEAPEPEAPEPEPEPEPEPOVLWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

2233
113
1770
211
609
1393
964
938
1030
513
109
1023
399
199
1659
714
2406
937
2568
2293
2593
1173
1179
2324
1249
931
1174
2620
1534
140
2111
1720
2086
1241
71
488
375
1541
1640
1685
1648
2364
1795
177
54
1263
1942
1194
2595
1502
597
1429
1784

SHM2801201002
SHM1410200606
SHM2911200902
SHM0101200703
SHM0104200903
SHM1409200802
SHM1511200404
SHM1608200504
SHM2704198002
SHM2002199901
SHM2608198901
SHM1507198603
SHM1703200502
SHMO0308200804
SHM0110199001
SHMO0308200701
SHM0107199610
SHM2304200102
SHM2812199701
SHM1203199202
SHM1004200705
SHM1505200507
SHM2208200601
SHM1802200902
SHM1912200601

SHM0810200502
SHM2205200407
SHM0606200601
SHM0911200104
SHM1203200709
SHMO0209200601
SHM2507198301
SHMO0203200207
SHM2901200601
SHM2906200501
SHM0306198801
SHM1109200703

SHM1509200212
SHM1007199607
SHMO0806199402
SHM2401200603
SHM2912200511
SHM3006200201
SHM0102198801
SHM0204200701
SHM2001200405
SHM0503200511
SHM1407199702
SHM1207199801
SHM1808200804
SHM1207200501

ADITYA

PRINCE

RANA GGAARRYY

VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE
JYOTIRADITYA GOSAIN
SEHAJVEER SINGH GHUMAN
DHANVEER HIREN RATHOD
FARHAN MIRZA

YOGESH B. GADMALE
NISHANT TOMAR

ARVIND KUMAR

JHUTAN MODAK

ADRIYAN KARMAKAR
MAHENDRA NATH BHASHYAM
NIGAM PRASAD PARIDA

KRA RISHWANTH

SHUBHAM DHURVEY
HARSHDEEP CHAUDHARY
YOGENDER

RAHUL SINGH FAUJDAR
QUAZAL ARSALAAN QULI KHAN
BALAJI SHIVPRASAD NALAWADE
S HITHESH

NAMAN YADAV
YASHVARDHAN SATTAWAN
HEMANT BURMAN

NIRMAN

KSHITI) GOUR

JATIN GILL

ANSHUL

NIKHIL PUNDIR

MALHAR SHRIKANT GAIKWAD
JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
PUKHRAJ CHAUHAN

RAJVEER SINGH BAGGA

DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR
FULCHAND RAJABHAU BANGAR
SAI RAKESH REDDY

NISHANT
SUDEENPERIYANAYAGAM M
AKASH SANTHOSH

VISHAL TIWARI

SHIVENDRA BAHADUR SINGH SISODIA
MOHAMMED UMEAR BASHA
RAMANYA TOMER

AKASH KUMAR RAVIDAS

PURU RAJ BIRTHAL

ANSHUL JANGID

SOHAIL KHAN

OMKAR SANTOSH UKIRDE
VIVEK ANAND

SAKET GREWAL

YADVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

HAR
RAJ
HAR
MAH
U.pP.
PUN
GUJ
H.P.
RAIL
CISF
SSB
BSF
W.B.
TRA
NAVY
T.N.
ITBP
U.K.
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
MAH
T.N.
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
HAR
M.P.
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
MAH
U.pP.
DEL
PUN
GUJ
RAIL
TRA
NAVY
T.N.
ITBP
RAJ
M.P.
A.P.
ARMY
JHAR
HAR
RAJ
M.P.
MAH
DEL
HAR
RAJ



